JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS - 2007 SESSION

April 3, 2007
8:30 a.m.

Members Present:

Members Excused:

NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room H-174
Tapes: 75, 76A

Sen. Devlin, Chair Rep. Clem
Sen. Avakian Rep. Burley
Sen. Nelson Rep. Garrard

Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair

Rep. Nolan
Staff Present: Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Patti O’Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office
Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5024, Department of Forestry — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 75A
003 Chair Devlin Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 AM
Opens Public Hearing on HB 5024, Department of Forestry

006 Marvin Brown, State
Forester, Department of
Forestry

014 Chair Devlin

015 Mr. Brown

017 Jim Paul, Assistant State Continues with budget presentation of Exhibit #4 from 3/28/07
Forester, Forest on the Forest Management Program
Management Division,
Department of Forestry

024 Rep. Burley

032 Mr. Paul

051 Chair Devlin

054 Mr. Paul

261 Rep. Burley

265 Susie Jordan, Analyst,
Legislative Fiscal Office

267 Mr. Paul

271 Chair Devlin

272 Mr. Paul

274 Mr. Brown

279 Ms. Jordan

280 Rep. Burley

292 Mr. Paul

301 Chair Devlin

320 Mr. Brown



356
387
417
420
420
TAPE 76A

001
007

012

114
119
125
126
221
230
234
235
243
249
253
283
286
298
306
311
349
356
393
407
418
TAPE 75B
001
007
021
033
036
039
059
077
117
118

Chair Devlin
Mr. Brown
Chair Devlin
Rep. Garrard
Chair Devlin

Mr. Brown
Chair Devlin

Ted Lorensen, Assistant
State Forester,
Department of Forestry

Sen. Nelson
Mr. Lorensen
Chair Devlin
Mr. Lorensen
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Brown
Mr. Lorensen
Sen. Avakian
Mr. Lorensen
Sen. Avakian
Mr. Lorensen
Sen. Avakian
Mr. Lorensen
Mr. Brown
Sen. Nelson
Mr. Lorensen
Sen. Avakian
Mr. Lorensen
Chair Devlin
Mr. Lorensen
Chair Devlin

Chair Devlin
Mr. Brown
Rep. Burley
Mr. Lorensen
Rep. Burley
Mr. Lorensen
Rep. Garrard
Mr. Lorensen
Sen. Avakian

Mr. Lorensen

Continues with questions and answers

Continues with budget presentation on the private forest
program



128
130
131
137
138
142
148
154
157
163
171
210
21
213
218
219
237
238
239

Sen. Avakian
Mr. Lorensen
Chair Devlin
Mr. Lorensen
Chair Devlin
Sen. Avakian
Mr. Lorensen
Sen. Avakian
Mr. Lorensen
Rep. Burley
Mr. Lorensen
Mr. Brown
Chair Devlin
Rep. Burley
Mr. Lorensen
Chair Devlin
Mr. Lorensen
Mr. Brown
Chair Devlin

Adjourns the hearing at 9:55 AM



