JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

April 3, 2007 8:30 a.m.		Hearing Room H-174 Tapes: 75, 76A
Members Present:	Sen. Devlin, Chair Sen. Avakian Sen. Nelson	Rep. Clem Rep. Burley Rep. Garrard
Members Excused:		Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair Rep. Nolan
Staff Present:	Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Patti O'Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5024, Department of Forestry – Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 75A		
003	Chair Devlin	Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 AM
		Opens Public Hearing on HB 5024, Department of Forestry
006	Marvin Brown, State Forester, Department of Forestry	
014	Chair Devlin	
015	Mr. Brown	
017	Jim Paul, Assistant State Forester, Forest Management Division, Department of Forestry	Continues with budget presentation of Exhibit #4 from 3/28/07 on the Forest Management Program
024	Rep. Burley	
032	Mr. Paul	
051	Chair Devlin	
054	Mr. Paul	
261	Rep. Burley	
265	Susie Jordan, Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	
267	Mr. Paul	
271	Chair Devlin	
272	Mr. Paul	
274	Mr. Brown	
279	Ms. Jordan	
280	Rep. Burley	
292	Mr. Paul	
301	Chair Devlin	
320	Mr. Brown	

356	Chair Devlin	
387	Mr. Brown	
417	Chair Devlin	
420	Rep. Garrard	
420	Chair Devlin	
TAPE 76A		
001	Mr. Brown	Continues with questions and answers
007	Chair Devlin	
012	Ted Lorensen, Assistant State Forester, Department of Forestry	Continues with budget presentation on the private forest program
114	Sen. Nelson	
119	Mr. Lorensen	
125	Chair Devlin	
126	Mr. Lorensen	
221	Rep. Garrard	
230	Mr. Brown	
234	Mr. Lorensen	
235	Sen. Avakian	
243	Mr. Lorensen	
249	Sen. Avakian	
253	Mr. Lorensen	
283	Sen. Avakian	
286	Mr. Lorensen	
298	Mr. Brown	
306	Sen. Nelson	
311	Mr. Lorensen	
349	Sen. Avakian	
356	Mr. Lorensen	
393	Chair Devlin	
407	Mr. Lorensen	
418	Chair Devlin	
TAPE 75B		
001	Chair Devlin	
007	Mr. Brown	
021	Rep. Burley	
033	Mr. Lorensen	
036	Rep. Burley	
039	Mr. Lorensen	
059	Rep. Garrard	
077	Mr. Lorensen	
117	Sen. Avakian	
118	Mr. Lorensen	

128	Sen. Avakian
130	Mr. Lorensen
131	Chair Devlin
137	Mr. Lorensen
138	Chair Devlin
142	Sen. Avakian
148	Mr. Lorensen
154	Sen. Avakian
157	Mr. Lorensen
163	Rep. Burley
171	Mr. Lorensen
210	Mr. Brown
211	Chair Devlin
213	Rep. Burley
218	Mr. Lorensen
219	Chair Devlin
237	Mr. Lorensen
238	Mr. Brown
239	Chair Devlin

Adjourns the hearing at 9:55 AM